Position

Team

1 Sliced Bread

2 Tikka Mo Salah

3 Hakuna Mateta

4 You're a Wissa 'arry

5 Green llama

6 Wee Harp Athletic

7 Melted Cheese FC

8 Stoptherot

9 The Bus Stoppers
10 Doom&GloomUnited
11 Olympique Woodyside
12 | HATE MOSQUITOES
13 John's Gillets
14 Arne Slot machine
15 Saka Potatoes
16 Let's Be Avenue
17 Higgy's Hotshots
18 Wendy's Owls
19 Avenue
20 Russ United
21 Locomotiv Buttershaw
22 Mid table mediocrity
23 Harold Prak Avenue

Shanksy10
Manchester city

Manager

Matt Ray

Lucy Denison
James Johnson
Daniel Ambler
Keith Bonney
Steven Howley
Jordan Tindall
John Laban

Lewis Sale

Tom Jowett
Woody Eckerslike
Keith Denison
John Paul Sugden
David Nettleton
Tim Parker

Ben Harvey
Richard Higginbottom
Joseph Brown
Paul Armitage
Russell Fawcett
Willy Eckerslike
Darren Ryan
Chris Parker
Louie Popps
Louie Popps

Total

2462
2440
2437
2379
2371
2344
2284
2202
2191
2154
2140
2139
2114
2095
2083
2080
2074
2048
2043
2007
1910
1878
1716

Second
half

1280
1266
1206
1226
1233
1234
1188
1092
1166
1045
1140
1193
1190

910
1076
1058
1132

966
1028
1007

946

901

834

694

635

Position

O W P U1 ON B

13
10
16
11

21
14
15
12
19
17
18
20
22
23
24
25

First
half

1182
1174
1231
1153
1138
1110
1096
1110
1025
1109
1000

946

924
1185
1007
1022

942
1082
1015
1000

964

977

882

Position

N o k- AW

10

12

16
20
22

15
13
21
11
14
16
19
18
23



